3 REGIONAL CONFERENCE

2 & EX POS|T| O N Great Math at Your Doorstep

Houston, TX * November 19-21 www.nctm.org/houston

Program Updates

Check for all of the latest changes, additions, and updated conference information!

Mobile App
NCTM Visit www.nctm.org/confapp to access the mobile web app or download the app on your
201 4 iOS Apple Device or Android Device from the App Store (search “NCTM”).
Houston Access the conference schedule, download speaker handouts, rate presentations, &

explore the exhibit hall map! Interact with fellow attendees, unlock badges by checking
into sessions, & learn about networking opportunities through the app's social features!

Twitter
Follow & Tweet @NCTM using the hashtag #NCTMHouston

Share your conference experience as it occurs!

Facebook

Like www.nctm.org/facebook

Connect with your colleagues throughout and after the conference!

NCTM Central

NEW THIS YEAR! Check out NCTM Central. This exciting area has everything N [ N
NCTM all in one convenient location, right at the entrance of the Exhibit Hall. [ g5 ketore Mer’r_lber
Learn more about what your membership can do for you at Member Services
Services. Browse the Bookstore and save 25% of the list price on all 0 A J
purchases. Visit MET (Mathematics Education Trust) to learn about award, 2 B N
grant, and scholarship opportunities. Expand your professional network at Networking

the Networking Lounge! (Browse the Networking Lounge Schedule on Lounge Ll
Page 2). \_ AN Y,

www.nctm.org



Program Updates

AS OF: November 10, 2014

Cancellations
Pres. # Title Speaker Location Time
-
g:'; 37 |A Cautious Approach to Asymptotes Leonard Wapner 310 BE 9:30am-10:30am]
2
\.J_: 68 |Making Math Cool! with "The Rappin' Mathematician" Alex Kajitani 342 BECF 11:30am-12:00pmJ
225 |Free, Friendly, and More Than a Number! Ruth Price 351 AD 12:30pm-1:00pm
E 226 |Design & Build Your Dream House Amy Crawford 361 BE 12:30pm-1:00pm
249 Fraction Ta.sks across Grades: Learning Trajectory Approach to Dicky Ng 310 AD 1:30pm-2:45pm
\_ Implementing CCSSM

Additions | Replacement Sessions

The below sessions will take place of those printed in the Program Book.

Pres. # Title Speaker Location Time
/ 5 Team Building in the Schoolhouse Jacqueline Moreno 332 AD 8:00am-9:00am
10 |Let The Students Differentiate For Themselves Ada.m Hile 352 DEF 8:00am-9:00am
Jennifer Law
% 28 Process/Practice Standards Pose Productive Challenges — How Jacguellne M. Grand Ballroom C 9:30am-10:30am
g To Address Them? Weilmuenster
|:I_: 46  |All About Angles Michelle Merritt 361 BE 9:45am-11:00am
122 Assessmel.wt for Surfac!ng Mathematical Misconceptions as an pam L. Johnson Grand Ballroom C 2:00pm-3:00pm
Opportunity for Learning
146 |Avoiding Immediate Disengagement Jennifer L.aw 332 AD 3:30pm-4:30pm
Adam Hile
184 |Place Value Preparation: Building Number Sense Sabrina McCullough 351 BE 9:4Sam-11:00am\
188 |[TASA on iTunes U: Transforming Teaching and Learning Mary Elizabeth Kemper 342 BECF 9:45am-11:00am
Kim Hamilt
235 |Not a Zero Sum Game: Standards vs. Concept Based Curriculum 'm Hamitton Grand Ballroom C 12:30pm-1:30pm

(w7

Reva Soyemi

J

Speaker Changes/Additions

Vs

Pres. # Title New Speaker Location Time
e N
4 Illuminate Your Classroom and Teach Conceptually Using Free .
=) 134 . . . David Barnes 351 AD 3:15pm-4:30pm
T Virtual Manipulatives
\\~ J
( \
E 216 |[The Cure for the Common Core Amy Callahan 342 BECF 11:30am-12:00pm

J

Mark your calendar!

2015 NCTM Annual Meeting &

Exposition

Boston, MA | Boston Convention & Exhibition Center

April 15-18
Registration now open

www.nctm.org/Boston/

2015 Regional Conferences &
Expositions

Atlantic City, NJ - 10/21-10/23
Minneapolis, MN - 11/11 - 11/13
Nashville, TN -11/18 —11/20

Fall 2015

=



NCTM Central’s Networking Lounge

Meet up with your colleagues, expand your professional network, and join in on the discussion of hot topics in
mathematics education! See the schedule below exciting topics, discussion times, and hosts!

9:00am - 10:00am Integrating the Content and Practice Standards for Mathematics
Carolyn Moore, Karen Sisco Snow, & Jane Porath
10:00am - 11:00am Financial Literacy
Janet Dodd, Amelia Hicks Moya, & Irma Alvarado
S 11:00am - 12:00pm Tackling Rational Numbers K-8: Number Relationships from Counting to Ratio
®© Karen Karp, Russell Gesten, Laura Kent, & Lynne Nielsen
O
W 112:00pm - 1:00pm  Principles to Actions : Mathematics Teaching Practices
5 Diane Briars, Matt Larson, & Fred Dillon
L 1:00pm - 1:15pm  Share My Lesson
I- Networking Lounge Sponsor
1:15pm - 2:15pm  Regional Conference Overview & Orientation Mentor Meet-up
RCOO Mentors
2:15pm - 3:15pm  Teaching with Apps
Kelly Kutach, Kara Carpenter, Tom Reardon, & David Surdovel
9:00am - 10:00am  Rigor
Jane Porath
10:00am - 11:00am Teaching with Technology
Gail St. Jacques
11:00am - 12:00pm Probability and Statistics for Secondary Grades
S Josh Tabor & Susan Peters
(T 12:00pm - 1:00pm  Principles to Actions : Guiding Principles
© o
= Diane Briars & Edward Burger
L. 1:00pm - 1:15pm Share My Lesson
Networking Lounge Sponsor
1:15pm - 2:15pm  Regional Conference Overview & Orientation Mentor Meet-up
RCOO Mentors
2:15pm - 3:15pm  Equity, Culture, and Social Justice
Crystal Hill Morton & Jennifer Langer-Osuna

&
Sha remy|e550n This year’s Networking Lounge was brought to you by:

Ui tes Share My Lesson (Booth 118).



Company Name

3P Learning Mathletics

Algebra Readiness Educators, LLC
Ascend Education

Bach Company

Bedford, Freeman & Worth & W.H.

Freeman & Company
Big Ideas Learning, LLC

Borenson and Associates, Inc.
Box Cars & One-Eyed Jacks Inc
Britannica Digital Learning
Carnegie Learning

Casio America, Inc.*

CPM Educational Program
Creative Mathematics
Didax Inc

Dinah-Might Adventures, LP
EAI Education

Educators Outlet, Inc.
Enovative Technologies

ETA hand2mind
ExploreLearning

FACEing MATH

First In Math

Fluidity Software, Inc.

Frog Publications
Heinemann Publishing
Hewlett-Packard

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
It's A Hoot!

IXL Learning

K8resources

Kagan Publishing & Professional
Development
Kamico Instructional Media

Kendall Hunt Publishing Company
Learning Bird

Learning Wrap-Ups

Lone Star Learning
Mangahigh.com

Marshall Cavendish

Mastery Ed

Exhibitor Directory

AS OF: November 10, 2014
Math Solutions

Booth
211
508
115
313
100

222
208
218
116
412
511
322
518
318
408
201
315
416
106
205
217
213
328
323
111
109
209
324
103
215
415

212
200
104
418
414
122
325
101

Math Teachers Press
Mathalicious
Mathspace

McGraw-Hill Education
Mentoring Minds

MIND Research Institute

Nasco

National Council of Supervisors of

Mathematics

National Geographic Learning

NCTM Affiliates-at-Large

Neufeld Learning Systems Inc

NextLesson

Origo Education
Pearson

Renaissance Learning*
Sapling Learning
Scholastic

Share My Lesson*

Singapore Math Inc.

SpringBoard, The College Board

SPROGLIT, LLC

TenMarks Education, An Amazon

Company
Texas Instruments*

The Learning Carpet-TLC, Inc.

The MarkerBoard People
Triumph Learning

Varsity Learning

Western Governors University

WIRIS math & science
Woot Math
YES Prep Public Schools

*DENOTES SPONSORSHIP

510
319
509
216
110
119
317
419
124

210
113
223
525
409
515
300
123
512

118
309
117
514
516

423
204
219
225
422
203
523
102
125



Thank you!

NCTM graciously thanks the Houston Program Committee and Volunteer Committee for their generous
contributions and on-going hard work towards the success of the 2014 Regional Conference & Exposition.

Program Committee Volunteer Committee

Cynthia Schneider, Program Chair Paul Gray, Volunteer Chair
Maisie Gholson Jeff Silliman Ramona Davis
Tyrone Martinez Melanie Wenrick Nicole Shanahan
Shari Reed Carmen Whitman Dametra Skinner
Fred Dillon, Program Development Group Liaison Thank you to all of the 2014 Volunteers!

We thank our sponsors for generously supporting NCTM by offering products and services to enhance our
conference experience. Please stop by to thank these sponsors when you are in the Exhibit Hall.

. sponsors | In-Kind Sponsors

~ i3 Texas
e C_“_) INSTRUMENTS

RENAISSANCE
LEARNING ~ sharemylesson

www.renlearn.com w f(}s CASIO

Dinner Plans?

Good food, great conversation, and networking with colleagues—what more could you ask for?

Get a taste of Houston! Sign up for pre-set dinner reservations for groups of
8, on Thursday, November 20" at 6:30pm.

This opportunity is great for the first time attendee or those wanting to
network around the dinner table. The seats are filled on a seat by seat. Sign
up for a single seat or with a colleague and meet your peers! Dinners are pay-
your-own-way, and space is limited. Be sure to sign up fast! Sign-up sheets
will be available at the Volunteer Booth located in the Registration Area of
the NCTM Exhibit Hall!



