

# **Program Updates**

Check for all of the latest changes, additions, and updated conference information!

## #Connect



### **Mobile App**

Visit www.nctm.org/confapp to access the mobile web app or download the app on your iOS Apple Device or Android Device from the App Store (search "NCTM").

Access the conference schedule, download speaker handouts, rate presentations, & explore the exhibit hall map! Interact with fellow attendees, unlock badges by checking into sessions, & learn about networking opportunities through the app's social features!



#### **Twitter**

Follow & Tweet @NCTM using the hashtag #NCTMHouston

Share your conference experience as it occurs!



#### Facebook

Like www.nctm.org/facebook

**Connect** with your colleagues throughout and after the conference!

## **NCTM Central**

**NEW THIS YEAR!** Check out **NCTM Central**. This exciting area has everything NCTM all in one convenient location, right at the entrance of the Exhibit Hall. Learn more about what your membership can do for you at **Member Services**. Browse the **Bookstore** and save 25% of the list price on all purchases. Visit **MET (Mathematics Education Trust)** to learn about award, grant, and scholarship opportunities. Expand your professional network at the **Networking Lounge!** (Browse the Networking Lounge Schedule on Page 2).



## **Program Updates**

**AS OF: November 10, 2014** 

Cancellations						
	Pres. #	Title	Speaker	Location	Time	
JRS.	37	A Cautious Approach to Asymptotes	Leonard Wapner	310 BE	9:30am-10:30am	
THU	68	Making Math Cool! with "The Rappin' Mathematician"	Alex Kajitani	342 BECF	11:30am-12:00pm	
FR.	225	Free, Friendly, and More Than a Number!	Ruth Price	351 AD	12:30pm-1:00pm	
	226	Design & Build Your Dream House	Amy Crawford	361 BE	12:30pm-1:00pm	
	249	Fraction Tasks across Grades: Learning Trajectory Approach to Implementing CCSSM	Dicky Ng	310 AD	1:30pm-2:45pm	

#### **Additions | Replacement Sessions**

The below sessions will take place of those printed in the Program Book.

_	Pres. #	Title	Speaker	Location	Time		
	5	Team Building in the Schoolhouse	Jacqueline Moreno	332 AD	8:00am-9:00am		
THURS.	10	Let The Students Differentiate For Themselves	Adam Hile Jennifer Law	352 DEF	8:00am-9:00am		
	28	Process/Practice Standards Pose Productive Challenges – How To Address Them?	Jacqueline M. Weilmuenster	Grand Ballroom C	9:30am-10:30am		
	46	All About Angles	Michelle Merritt	361 BE	9:45am-11:00am		
	122	Assessment for Surfacing Mathematical Misconceptions as an Opportunity for Learning	Pam L. Johnson	Grand Ballroom C	2:00pm-3:00pm		
	146	Avoiding Immediate Disengagement	Jennifer Law Adam Hile	332 AD	3:30pm-4:30pm		
RE.	184	Place Value Preparation: Building Number Sense	Sabrina McCullough	351 BE	9:45am-11:00am		
	188	TASA on iTunes U: Transforming Teaching and Learning	Mary Elizabeth Kemper	342 BECF	9:45am-11:00am		
	235	Not a Zero Sum Game: Standards vs. Concept Based Curriculum	Kim Hamilton Reva Soyemi	Grand Ballroom C	12:30pm-1:30pm		

Speaker Changes/Additions						
	Pres. #	Title	New Speaker	Location	Time	
THURS.	134	Illuminate Your Classroom and Teach Conceptually Using Free Virtual Manipulatives	David Barnes	351 AD	3:15pm-4:30pm	
FRI.	216	The Cure for the Common Core	Amy Callahan	342 BECF	11:30am-12:00pm	

## Mark your calendar!

# 2015 NCTM Annual Meeting & Exposition

Boston, MA | Boston Convention & Exhibition Center
April 15-18
Registration now open

www.nctm.org/Boston/

# 2015 Regional Conferences & Expositions

Atlantic City, NJ – 10/21 – 10/23 Minneapolis, MN – 11/11 – 11/13 Nashville, TN – 11/18 – 11/20

Fall 2015

# **NCTM Central's Networking Lounge**

Meet up with your colleagues, expand your professional network, and join in on the discussion of hot topics in mathematics education! See the schedule below exciting topics, discussion times, and hosts!

	9:00am - 10:00am	Integrating the Content and Practice Standards for Mathematics Carolyn Moore, Karen Sisco Snow, & Jane Porath
	10:00am - 11:00am	Financial Literacy Janet Dodd, Amelia Hicks Moya, & Irma Alvarado
lay	11:00am - 12:00pm	Tackling Rational Numbers K-8: Number Relationships from Counting to Ratio Karen Karp, Russell Gesten, Laura Kent, & Lynne Nielsen
ursd	12:00pm - 1:00pm	Principles to Actions: Mathematics Teaching Practices Diane Briars, Matt Larson, & Fred Dillon
Th	1:00pm - 1:15pm	Share My Lesson Networking Lounge Sponsor
	1:15pm - 2:15pm	Regional Conference Overview & Orientation Mentor Meet-up  RCOO Mentors
	2:15pm - 3:15pm	Teaching with Apps Kelly Kutach, Kara Carpenter, Tom Reardon, & David Surdovel

	9:00am - 10:00am	Rigor Jane Porath
	10:00am - 11:00am	Teaching with Technology Gail St. Jacques
>	11:00am - 12:00pm	Probability and Statistics for Secondary Grades  Josh Tabor & Susan Peters
Friday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	Principles to Actions : Guiding Principles Diane Briars & Edward Burger
Щ	1:00pm - 1:15pm	Share My Lesson Networking Lounge Sponsor
ı	1:15pm - 2:15pm	Regional Conference Overview & Orientation Mentor Meet-up  RCOO Mentors
	2:15pm - 3:15pm	Equity, Culture, and Social Justice Crystal Hill Morton & Jennifer Langer-Osuna



This year's Networking Lounge was brought to you by: **Share My Lesson** (Booth 118).

# **Exhibitor Directory**

AS OF: November 10, 2014						
Company Name	Booth	Math Solutions	510			
3P Learning Mathletics	211	Math Teachers Press	319			
Algebra Readiness Educators, LLC	508	Mathalicious	509			
Ascend Education	115	Mathspace	216			
Bach Company	313	McGraw-Hill Education	110			
Bedford, Freeman & Worth & W.H.	100	Mentoring Minds	119			
Freeman & Company		MIND Research Institute	317			
Big Ideas Learning, LLC	222	Nasco	419			
Borenson and Associates, Inc.	208	National Council of Supervisors of	124			
Box Cars & One-Eyed Jacks Inc	218	Mathematics				
Britannica Digital Learning	116	5 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	210			
Carnegie Learning	412	NCTM Affiliates-at-Large	113			
Casio America, Inc.*	511	Neufeld Learning Systems Inc	223			
CPM Educational Program	322	NextLesson	525			
Creative Mathematics	518	Origo Education	409			
Didax Inc	318	Pearson	515			
Dinah-Might Adventures, LP	408	Renaissance Learning*	300			
EAI Education	201	Sapling Learning	123			
Educators Outlet, Inc.	315	Scholastic	512			
Enovative Technologies	416	Share My Lesson*	118			
ETA hand2mind	106	Singapore Math Inc.	309			
ExploreLearning	205	SpringBoard, The College Board	117			
FACEing MATH	217	SPROGLIT, LLC	514			
First In Math	213	TenMarks Education, An Amazon	516			
Fluidity Software, Inc.	328	Company				
Frog Publications	323	Texas Instruments*	423			
Heinemann Publishing	111	The Learning Carpet-TLC, Inc.	204			
Hewlett-Packard	109	The MarkerBoard People	219			
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	209	Triumph Learning	225			
It's A Hoot!	324	Varsity Learning	422			
IXL Learning	103	Western Governors University	203			
K8resources	215	WIRIS math & science	523			
Kagan Publishing & Professional Development	415		102 125			
Kamico Instructional Media	212	*DENOTES SPONSORSHIP				
Kendall Hunt Publishing Company	200					
Learning Bird	104					
Learning Wrap-Ups	418					
Lone Star Learning	414					
Mangahigh.com	122					
Marshall Cavendish	325					
Mastery Ed	101					

## Thank you!

NCTM graciously thanks the Houston Program Committee and Volunteer Committee for their generous contributions and on-going hard work towards the success of the 2014 Regional Conference & Exposition.

#### **Program Committee**

Cynthia Schneider, *Program Chair*Maisie Gholson Jeff Silliman

Tyrone Martinez Melanie Wenrick

Shari Reed Carmen Whitman

Fred Dillon, *Program Development Group Liaison* 

#### **Volunteer Committee**

Paul Gray, Volunteer Chair Ramona Davis Nicole Shanahan Dametra Skinner

Thank you to all of the 2014 Volunteers!

We thank our sponsors for generously supporting NCTM by offering products and services to enhance our conference experience. Please stop by to thank these sponsors when you are in the Exhibit Hall.



# In-Kind Sponsors Texas Instruments

## **Dinner Plans?**

Good food, great conversation, and networking with colleagues—what more could you ask for?



Get a taste of Houston! Sign up for pre-set dinner reservations for groups of 8, on Thursday, November 20<sup>th</sup> at 6:30pm.

This opportunity is great for the first time attendee or those wanting to network around the dinner table. The seats are filled on a seat by seat. Sign up for a single seat or with a colleague and meet your peers! Dinners are pay-your-own-way, and space is limited. Be sure to sign up fast! Sign-up sheets will be available at the **Volunteer Booth** located in the Registration Area of the NCTM Exhibit Hall!

See you in Boston!